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INTERNAZIONALI D'ITALIA
56' SETTECOLLI - V. 50m

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME

23/06/2019 - 19:00

WILLIAMS Brodie
MILLFIELD SCHOOL
TELEGDY Adam
UNGHERIA
DE DEUS Leonardo
BRASILE
MENCARINI Luca
GS Fiamme Oro
CICCARESE Christopher

GS Fiamme Oro
1 ORANGE Maxence

FRANCIA
2 MORA Lorenzo

GS Fiamme Rosse
7 HERLEM Antoine

FRANCIA
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Issued: 23/06/2019 at 19:06

CRESCENZO Riccardo
GS Fiamme Oro
BIETTI Jacopo

Circolo Canottieri Aniene
TURCHI Emanuel

Vela Nuoto Ancona
BRIVIO Emanuele

Gestisport Coop ssd
7 TURRINI Federico

Centro Sportivo Esercito
3 CASTELLI Xavier

SWIM WALES
7 1 RYLEY William

SWIM WALES
8 8 LAUGENI Fabio

Aurelia Nuoto asd
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Issued: 23/06/2019 at 18:52

Roma, June 21-23 2019

BORN NAT TEAM

1999

1995

1991

1995

1990

1998

1998

1999

1997

1998

1996

1998

1987

1990

1998

1994

Men's 200m Backstroke
Final

Final A

GBR

HUN

BRA

ITA

CC Aniene
ITA

CC Aniene
FRA

ITA

VVFF Modena
FRA

Final B

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

N. Livorno

GBR

GBR

ITA

0.65

0.72

0.60

0.59

0.62

0.67

0.61

0.63

0.65

0.65

0.63

0.63

0.73

0.59

0.63

0.68

50m

27.03
27.42
28.27
27.87
27.87
27.89
28.33
28.57

28.73
28.46
28.81
28.78
29.04
28.80
29.02
28.45

100m

55.98

28.95
56.80
29.38
58.06
29.79
57.77

29.90
58.14
30.27
58.62

30.73
58.67
30.34
59.09
30.52

1:00.17
31.44
59.30
30.84
1:00.06

31.25
59.41

30.63
1:00.26

31.22
1:00.77
31.97
1:00.39

31.37
59.21

30.76

150m

WR
ER
CR

1:25.78
29.80
1:27.04
30.24
1:28.12
30.06
1:28.21

30.44
1:28.79
30.65
1:29.72

31.10
1:29.47
30.80
1:30.82
31.73

1:31.30
31.13
1:31.27
31.97
1:31.65

31.59
1:31.13
31.72
1:31.82
31.56
1:32.47
31.70
1:32.19

31.80
1:31.84

32.63

FINAL  Record

1:51.92
1:53.36
1:55.05

1:56.26

30.48
1:57.53
30.49
1:57.62
29.50
1:58.45

30.24
1:58.97
30.18
1:59.80

30.08
2:00.78
31.31
2:02.03
31.21

2:02.20
30.90
2:02.25
30.98
2:02.26

30.61
2:02.58
31.45
2:02.99

31.17
2:03.15
30.68
2:03.37
31.18
2:04.40

32.56
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DI NUOTO Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m 100m 150m  FINAL Record
Women's 200m Backstroke WR 2:04.06
23/06/2019 - 19:04 i ER 2:04.94
Flnal CR 2:07.16
Final A
1 4 PANZIERA Margherita 1995 ITA 0.67 30.52 1:02.37 1:34.87 2:06.87 CR
ITALIA 31.85 32.50 32.00
2 5 HOSSZU Katinka 1989 HUN 0.61 30.06 1:02.35 1:35.79 2:08.83
UNGHERIA 32.29 33.44 33.04
3 6 ZAMORANO SANZ Africa 1998 ESP 0.54 30.67 1:03.57 1:37.30 2:10.56
REAL FED.ESP. DE NATACION 32.90 33.73 33.26
4 2 LAEMMLER Nadine 1994 GER 0.58 31.15 1:04.82 1:39.27 2:13.57
NECKARSULMER SPORT UNION 33.67 34.45 34.30
5 3 BARZELAY Aviv 2002 ISR 0.61 30.97 1:04.26 1:39.12 2:13.99
ISRAELE 33.29 34.86 34.87
6 8 PARUSCIO Letizia 1996 ITA 0.67 3142 1:05.36 1:39.72 2:14.54
Circolo Canottieri Aniene 33.94 34.36 34.82
7 7 RAMATELLI Giulia 2000 ITA 0.62 31.74 1:05.88 1:40.43 2:14.86
Centro Sportivo Esercito Tiro a Volo 34.14 34.55 34.43
8 1 PISTELLI Jasmin 2002 ITA 0.65 31.62 1:05.64 1:40.50 2:16.16
Nuoto Livorno 34.02 34.86 35.66
Issued: 23/06/2019 at 19:11
Final B
1 4 PICCININI Daniela 2002 ITA 0.66 31.90 1:06.44 1:40.60 2:14.12
Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 34.54 34.16 33.52
2 5 FONTANA Chiara 2004 ITA 0.69 32.21 1:06.58 1:41.21 2:14.94
Nuoto Cl.Azzurra 91 - BO 34.37 34.63 33.73
3 1 FURFARO Francesca Romana 2003 ITA 0.66 31.71  1:05.89 1:40.50 2:15.36
Circolo Canottieri Aniene 34.18 34.61 34.86
4 8 RICCI Asia 2001 ITA 0.75 31.57 1:05.95 1:41.15 2:16.28
Circolo Canottieri Aniene 34.38 35.20 35.13
5 3 WILSON Sophia 2001 GBR 0.65 31.95 1:07.01 1:41.77 2:16.45
MILLFIELD SCHOOL 35.06 34.76 34.68
6 6 ILYES Laura Vanda 2001 HUN 0.57 32.53 1:07.42 1:42.73 2:17.22
UNGHERIA 34.89 35.31 34.49
7 7 MALONI Elisa 1999 ITA 0.77 32.37 1:07.59 1:42.75 2:17.69
CN UISP - Bologna 35.22 35.16 34.94
8 2 MARINI Alice 2002 ITA 0.84 32.18 1:07.02 1:42.51 2:17.72
Canottieri Baldesio 34.84 35.49 35.21
Issued: 23/06/2019 at 18:56
Roma, June 21-23 2019 Event 60
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DI NUOTO Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record
Men's 50m Butterfly WR 2227
23/06/2019 - 19:08 i ER 22.27
Flnal CR 2227
Final A
1 4 ANDREW Michael 1999 USA RACE PACE CLUB 0.67 23.09
2 5 SZABO Szebasztian 1996 HUN UNGHERIA 0.62 23.51
3 3 CZERNIAK Konrad 1989 POL NECKARSULMER SPORT UNION 0.68 23.52
4 8 CODIA Piero 1989 ITA ITALIA 0.69 23.65
5 1 D'ANGELO Daniele 1995 ITA Marina Militare CS Nuoto CC Aniene 0.66 23.72
6 2 GOOSEN Mathys 1996 NED OLANDA 0.70 23.75
7 6 SCHLESINGER Marcus John 1991 ISR HAPOEL DOLPHIN NETANYA 0.60 23.87
8 7 GARGANI Lorenzo 2000 ITA CUS Udine asd 0.63 23.93
Issued: 23/06/2019 at 19:14
Final B
1 2 CHERUTI Meiron Amir 1997 ISR ISRAELE 0.60 23.65
2 6 RIVOLTA Matteo 1991 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 0.65 23.71
3 5 SCHOEMAN Roland 1980 RSA SUDAFRICA 0.66 23.84
4 4 PUTS Jesse 1994 NED  OLANDA 0.59 23.91
5 3 WIERLING Damian 1996 GER SV NORDRHEIN - WESTFALEN 0.67 23.97
6 8 GENI Simone 1992 ITA CN UISP - Bologna 0.67 24.10
7 7 SHIOURA Shinri 1991 JPN GIAPPONE 0.68 2414
8 1 DUSKINAS Tadas 1994 LTU LITUANIA 0.64 24.24
Issued: 23/06/2019 at 18:58
Roma, June 21-23 2019 Event 61
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56' SETTECOLLI - V. 50m

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME

23/06/2019 - 19:11
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KAPAS Boglarka

UNGHERIA
JAKABOS Zsuzsanna

UNGHERIA
SZILAGYI Liliana

UNGHERIA
ANNIS Francesca

Gestisport Coop ssd
BERECZ Blanka

UNGHERIA
PIANO DEL BALZO Roberta

Sporting Club Flegreo
POLIERI Alessia

Fiamme Gialle - Nuoto
LUPERI Marina

Nuoto Livorno

Issued: 23/06/2019 at 19:18
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PETRONIO Aurora

Fiamme Gialle - Nuoto
BIANCHI llaria

ITALIA
BEGHI Eleonora

Cloromania ssd - Mantova
ALLISON Megan

SWIM WALES
BISIACCHI Caterina

Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd
CORTI Elena

Nuoto Club Brebbia
CARUSO Cristina

CSR Granda ssd
DE FEO Anna

Piave Nuoto - San Dona'

Issued: 23/06/2019 at 19:02

Roma, June 21-23 2019

BORN NAT TEAM

1993

1989

1996

1996

2002

1998

1994

1999

1998

1990

1997

2002

2001

1997

2002

2003

Women's 200m Butterfly

Final

Final A

HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA
HUN
ITA
ITA

Imolanuoto
ITA

Final B

ITA

RN Torino

ITA

ITA

GBR

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

0.72

0.70

0.70

0.61

0.75

0.54

0.66

0.75

0.67

0.63

0.65

0.75

0.53

0.70

0.67

50m

29.76
28.94
29.44
29.85
29.41
30.07
30.00
30.48

30.00
28.23
30.85
31.12
30.50
30.51
30.54
31.18

100m

1:02.30

32.54
1:01.94
33.00
1:02.80
33.36
1:03.14

33.29
1:02.66
33.25
1:03.64
33.57
1:03.93
33.93
1:04.31
33.83

1:03.62
33.62
1:01.40
33.17
1:05.57
34.72
1:05.09
33.97
1:04.83

34.33
1:05.62

35.11
1:04.92

34.38
1:07.21

36.03

150m

WR
ER
CR

1:34.50

32.20
1:35.02
33.08
1:35.84
33.04
1:36.94
33.80
1:36.61
33.95
1:37.38

33.74
1:38.15
34.22
1:38.08
33.77

1:37.79
34.17

1:36.21
34.81

1:41.08

35.51
1:39.98
34.89
1:40.70
35.87
1:40.66
35.04
1:41.19

36.27
1:43.37

36.16

FINAL  Record

2:01.81
2:04.27
2:07.05

2:07.71

33.21
2:08.94
33.92
2:09.19
33.35
2:10.91
33.97
2:11.14
34.53
2:11.39

34.01
2:12.11
33.96
2:12.69
34.61

2:12.07
34.28
2:12.77
36.56
2:16.26
35.18
2:16.27
36.29
2:16.80
36.10
2:17.14
36.48
2:17.56

36.37
2:19.46

36.09

Event 62
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DI NUOTO Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m 100m 150m  FINAL Record
Men's 200m Breaststroke WR 2:06.67
23/06/2019 - 19:22 i ER 2:06.80
Flnal CR 2:08.74
Final A
1 4 KOCH Marco 1990 GER 0.70 29.74 1:.0249 1:35.24 2:07.96 CR
SG FRANKFURT 32.75 32.75 32.72
2 2 KOSEKI Yasuhiro 1992 JPN 0.62 28.88 1:01.52 1:35.05 2:09.02
GIAPPONE 32.64 33.53 33.97
3 1 PIZZINI Luca 1989 ITA 0.69 29.46 1:02.78 1:36.59 2:10.46
ITALIA 33.32 33.81 33.87
4 5 KAMMINGA Arno 1995 NED 0.58 29.94 1:0240 1:36.63 2:11.20
OLANDA 32.46 34.23 34.57
5 6 GIORGETTI Edoardo 1989 ITA 0.67 29.77 1:03.33 1:37.39 2:11.77
GS Fiamme Oro CC Aniene 33.56 34.06 34.38
6 3 VIQUERAT Antoine 1998 FRA 0.59 29.50 1:02.99 1:37.19 2:11.94
FRANCIA 33.49 34.20 34.75
7 7 HORVATH David 1996 HUN 0.66 29.93 1:03.67 1:37.86 2:12.08
UNGHERIA 33.74 34.19 34.22
8 8 FUSCO Alessandro 2000 ITA 0.64 29.77 1:03.38 1:37.59 2:12.27
Swimming Club Alessandria 33.61 34.21 34.68
Issued: 23/06/2019 at 19:33
Final B
1 3 MARC Antoine 2000 FRA 0.65 30.63 1:05.30 1:40.03 2:13.99
FRANCIA 34.67 34.73 33.96
2 5 PILGER Maximilian 1996 GER 0.65 30.23 1:04.43 1:39.65 2:14.66
SV NORDRHEIN - WESTFALEN 34.20 35.22 35.01
3 4 BOURSAC CERVERA Thomas 1999 FRA 0.63 31.04 1:05.14 1:39.78 2:14.67
FRANCIA 34.10 34.64 34.89
4 6 BIZZARRI Flavio 1993 ITA 0.65 30.48 1:05.13 1:40.26 2:15.00
Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri CC Aniene 34.65 35.13 34.74
5 2 CASTELLO Andrea 1998 ITA 0.69 30.31 1:05.07 1:40.44 2:15.51
De Akker Team ssd arl 34.76 35.37 35.07
6 8 KLOBUCNIK Tomas 1990 SVK 0.70 30.58 1:05.25 1:40.41 2:15.58
SLOVACCHIA 34.67 35.16 35.17
7 1 PETRASHOV Denis 2000 KGz 0.82 30.77 1:05.58 1:41.05 2:16.04
KIRGHIZISTAN 34.81 35.47 34.99
8 7 SALADINI Stefano 1997 ITA 0.71 30.78 1:04.54 1:40.07 2:17.34
Centro Nuoto Torino 33.76 35.53 37.27
Issued: 23/06/2019 at 19:29
Roma, June 21-23 2019 Event 63
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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m 100m 150m  FINAL  Record
Women's 200m Breaststroke WR 2:19.11
23/06/2019 - 19:30 i ER 2:19.11
Flnal CR 2:20.72
Final A
1 3 VALL MONTERO Jessica 1988 ESP 0.71 33.60 1:10.92 1:48.43 2:24.51
REAL FED.ESP. DE NATACION 37.32 37.51 36.08
2 4 LECLUYSE Fanny 1992 BEL 0.70 33.53 1:10.75 1:47.95 2:24.77
BELGIO 37.22 37.20 36.82
3 5 FANGIO Francesca 1995 ITA 0.63 33.67 1:10.80 1:48.34 2:25.19
In Sport Rane Rosse 37.13 37.54 36.85
4 7 CARRARO Martina 1993 ITA 0.64 33.66 1:11.45 1:49.98 2:26.43
ITALIA 37.79 38.53 36.45
5 6 STEIGER Jessica 1992 GER 0.72 33.62 1:11.03 1:48.75 2:27.13
SV NORDRHEIN - WESTFALEN 37.41 37.72 38.38
6 2 KRONIGER Anna 2000 GER 0.65 33.84 1:11.28 1:49.09 2:27.44
SV NORDRHEIN - WESTFALEN 37.44 37.81 38.35
7 8 SCARCELLA llaria 1993 ITA 0.75 33.33 1:11.74 1:49.90 2:28.71
GS Fiamme Oro CC Aniene 38.41 38.16 38.81
8 1 FOFFI Natalia 1997 ITA 0.56 33.53 1:11.68 1:50.44 2:29.82
In Sport Rane Rosse 38.15 38.76 39.38
Issued: 23/06/2019 at 19:42
Final B
1 7 TUTTON Chloe 1996 GBR 0.72 34.07 1:11.61 1:50.27 2:29.37
SWIM WALES 37.54 38.66 39.10
2 4 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep 1998 TUR 0.76 34.27 1:11.99 1:50.74 2:29.70
ENERGY STANDARD 37.72 38.75 38.96
3 5 ALENCAR DE SOUZA Pamela 1994 BRA 0.56 34.09 1:1241 1:51.49 2:31.05
BRASILE 38.32 39.08 39.56
4 2 MENDOLICCHIO Manuela 1997 ITA 34.88 1:13.23 1:52.11 2:31.40
CUS Bari asd 38.35 38.88 39.29
5 8 VERZI Marta 2001 ITA 0.60 35.40 1:14.05 1:52.74 2:31.60
Circolo Canottieri Aniene 38.65 38.69 38.86
6 3 MEMO Letizia 2001 ITA 35.48 1:13.83 1:52.99 2:32.13
Piave Nuoto - San Dona ' 38.35 39.16 39.14
7 1 ANGIOLINI Lisa 1995 ITA 0.72 35.24 1:14.21 1:53.22 2:32.46
In Sport Rane Rosse 38.97 39.01 39.24
8 6 BARTOLONI Sofia 2004 ITA 0.75 3454 1:13.33 1:52.68 2:32.49
Fiamme Gialle - Nuoto 38.79 39.35 39.81
Issued: 23/06/2019 at 19:38
Roma, June 21-23 2019 Event 64
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Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME

23/06/2019 - 19:45
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CIAMPI Matteo

Centro Sportivo Esercito
CORREIA Breno

BRASILE
DI COLA Stefano

Marina Militare CS Nuoto
KOZMA Dominik

UNGHERIA
BALLO Stefano

Amici Nuoto VVFF Modena
ZUIN Mattia

ITALIA
BELOTTI Marco

Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri
ZELLMANN Poul

SV NORDRHEIN - WESTFALEN

Issued: 23/06/2019 at 19:57

o a0 A~ W N

- OO W NN o

N o0 B~

MILAK Kristof
UNGHERIA
MEGLI Filippo
ITALIA
LOKTEV Denis
ISRAELE
PROIETTI COLONNA Alessio
Marina Militare CS Nuoto
LOMBINI Fabio

In Sport Rane Rosse
FRANKEL Tomer

ISRAELE
ZIRK Kregor

ENERGY STANDARD
NAMIR Daniel

HAPOEL DOLPHIN NETANYA

Issued: 23/06/2019 at 19:52

Roma, June 21-23 2019

BORN NAT TEAM

Men's 200m Freestyle

Final

Final A

1996 ITA
N. Livorno
1999 BRA
1998 ITA
CC Aniene
1991 HUN
1993 ITA
1996 ITA
1988 ITA

CC Aniene
1995 GER

Final B
2000 HUN
1997 ITA
2000 ISR
1998 ITA
Aurelia N.
1998 ITA
2000 ISR
1999 EST

1997 ISR

0.69

0.62

0.65

0.66

0.69

0.64

0.66

0.72

0.70

0.65

0.56

0.65

0.66

0.63

0.68

0.67

50m

25.33
25.29
25.31
24.68
24.94
25.53
25.26

25.57

25.27
25.14
25.37
25.66
25.65
25.21
26.00
25.64

100m

52.71

27.38
52.40
27.11
52.61
27.30
52.15
27.47
52.42
27.48
53.01

27.48
53.25
27.99
53.25
27.68

53.22
27.95
52.45
27.31
53.15

27.78
53.283
27.57
53.17

27.52
52.94
27.73
53.47
27.47
53.26
27.62

150m

WR
ER
CR

1:20.46
27.75
1:20.14
27.74
1:20.51
27.90
1:20.02
27.87
1:20.42
28.00
1:20.89
27.88
1:21.37
28.12
1:21.63
28.38

1:21.25
28.03
1:20.38
27.93
1:21.15

28.00
1:21.33
28.10
1:21.30

28.13
1:21.14
28.20
1:21.55

28.08
1:21.63

28.37

FINAL

Record

1:42.00
1:42.00
1:46.78

1:47.62

27.16
1:47.62

27.48
1:47.78

27.27
1:47.91

27.89
1:48.17
27.75
1:48.35
27.46
1:49.16
27.79
1:49.36
27.73

1:47.98
26.73
1:48.46
28.08
1:48.68
27.53
1:49.25
27.92
1:49.27

27.97
1:49.43
28.29
1:49.79
28.24
1:49.82

28.19
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Data Processing by Federazione Italiana Nuoto

Printed on 23 JUN 2019 at 21:04

Page 1




- p—
—~
INTERNAZIONALI

DI NUOTO

INTERNAZIONALI D'ITALIA
56' SETTECOLLI - V. 50m

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME

23/06/2019 - 19:53

PELLEGRINI Federica
ITALIA
HEEMSKERK Femke
OLANDA
KESELY Ajna
UNGHERIA
IGARASHI Chihiro
GIAPPONE
MROZINSKI Julia
SGS HAMBURG
LYRIO Manuella
BRASILE
CAPONI Linda
Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri
1 FOOS Reva
SG FRANKFURT

0 N o o~ woN
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Issued: 23/06/2019 at 20:05

1 3 BRUHN Annika
NECKARSULMER SPORT UNION
4 PIROZZI Stefania
GS Fiamme Oro
1 DESBORDES Joana
FRANCIA
SCARABELLI Alice Antonia
Gestisport Coop ssd
MUNOZ DEL CAMPO Lidon
REAL FED.ESP. DE NATACION
VERRASZTO Evelyn

UNGHERIA
7 7 MUREZ Andrea

ISRAELE

o a0 A~ W N
N o o

NOT CLASSIFIED
8 MUSSO Erica

GS Fiamme Oro
Falsa partenza

Issued: 23/06/2019 at 20:01

Roma, June 21-23 2019

BORN NAT TEAM

1988

1987

2001

1995

2000

1989

1998

1993

1992

1993

2000

1998

1995

1989

1992

1994

Women's 200m Freestyle
Final

Final A

ITA
NED
HUN
JPN
GER
BRA
ITA

TNT Empoli
GER

Final B

GER

ITA

CC Napoli

FRA

ITA

ESP

HUN

ISR

ITA

0.76

0.74

0.73

0.66

0.73

0.67

0.76

0.73

0.79

0.71

0.73

0.72

0.68

0.73

0.76

0.71

50m

27.12
27.19
27.99
27.62
27.60
27.97
28.37
28.29

28.02
28.78
28.33
28.28
27.95
28.74
28.17

100m

56.33

29.21
56.39

29.20
57.65

29.66
57.71

30.09
58.50
30.90
57.73

29.76
58.56
30.19
58.70
30.41

57.69
29.67
58.94
30.16
58.66

30.33
58.98
30.70
59.06

31.11
59.52

30.78
59.51

31.34

150m

WR
ER
CR

1:26.26
29.93
1:26.48
30.09
1:27.72
30.07
1:28.41

30.70
1:29.38
30.88
1:28.40
30.67
1:29.23
30.67
1:29.54
30.84

1:28.16
30.47
1:29.70
30.76
1:29.60
30.94
1:30.06
31.08
1:30.34
31.28
1:31.14
31.62
1:30.97
31.46

FINAL  Record

1:52.98
1:52.98
1:54.55

1:55.42

29.16
1:56.35
29.87
1:58.14
30.42
1:58.26

29.85
1:59.32
29.94
1:59.73

31.33
1:59.84

30.61
2:00.11

30.57

1:58.71
30.55
2:00.15
30.45
2:00.50

30.90
2:00.83
30.77
2:01.38

31.04
2:02.13
30.99
2:02.81
31.84

DSQ
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INTERNAZIONALI D'ITALIA
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INTERNAZIONALI

DI NUOTO Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m 100m 150m  FINAL Record
Men's 200m Individual Medley WR 1:54.00
23/06/2019 - 20:09 i ER 1:55.18
FI nal CR 1:57.54
Final A
1 4 SETO Daiya 1994 JPN 0.61 25.11 54.57 1:28.43 1:57.11 CR
GIAPPONE 29.46 33.86 28.68
2 5 TOUMARKIN Yakov Yan 1992 ISR 0.66 25.34 54.96 1:30.35 2:00.06
ISRAELE 29.62 35.39 29.71
3 3 RAZZETTI Alberto 1999 ITA 0.65 25.69 56.24 1:31.23 2:00.41
Fiamme Gialle - Nuoto Genova Nuoto 30.55 34.99 29.18
4 2 VERRASZTO David 1988 HUN 0.76 26.36 57.10 1:31.46 2:01.02
UNGHERIA 30.74 34.36 29.56
5 8 PELIZZARI Matteo 1991 ITA 0.75 26.27 57.98 1:31.85 2:01.19
Circolo Canottieri Aniene 31.71 33.87 29.34
6 1 STACCHIOTTI Raphael 1992 LUX 0.64 26.09 58.04 1:32.88 2:01.45
LUSSEMBURGO 31.95 34.84 28.57
7 7 KNIPPING Arjan 1994 NED 0.74 26.57 58.51 1:32.43 2:01.61
OLANDA 31.94 33.92 29.18
8 6 SORRISO Giovanni 1992 ITA 0.72 26.41 57.93 1:32.51 2:01.69
Circolo Canottieri Aniene 31.52 34.58 29.18
Issued: 23/06/2019 at 20:19
Final B
1 5 CECCON Thomas 2001 ITA 0.70 25.68 55.88 1:30.99 1:59.89 RIJ
ITALIA 30.20 35.11 28.90
2 4 PONTI Noe 2001  SUI 0.60 25.98 56.34 1:32.45 2:01.65
Nuoto Sport Locarno 30.36 36.11 29.20
3 3 MATTEAZZI Massimiliano 1999 ITA 0.68 27.14 58.50 1:32.86 2:01.97
In Sport Rane Rosse 31.36 34.36 29.11
4 2 GUREVICH Etay 1995 ISR 0.67 26.07 59.11 1:33.74 2:03.31
ISRAELE 33.04 34.63 29.57
5 7 SAMY Mohamed 1997 EGY 0.75 26.14 57.33 1:34.41 2:03.54
AL-AHLY 31.19 37.08 29.13
6 6 GLESSI Lorenzo 1998 ITA 0.69 26.32 57.79 1:34.18 2:03.58
ITALIA 31.47 36.39 29.40
7 1 GENI Simone 1992 ITA 0.70 25.90 58.30 1:34.48 2:03.97
CN UISP - Bologna 32.40 36.18 29.49
8 8 BONDAVALLI Mattia 1996 ITA 0.79 26.93 58.47 1:34.35 2:04.54
De Akker Team ssd arl 31.54 35.88 30.19
Issued: 23/06/2019 at 20:15
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INTERNAZIONALI
DI NUOTO Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m 100m 150m  FINAL Record
Women's 200m Individual Medley WR 2:06.12
23/06/2019 - 20:17 i ER 2:06.12
Flnal CR 2:09.01 *
Final A
1 4 HOSSZU Katinka 1989 HUN 0.68 28.03 1:01.17 1:38.22 2:08.28 CR
UNGHERIA 33.14 37.05 30.06
2 5 OMOTO Rika 1997 JPN 0.70 27.86 1:00.98 1:38.93 2:09.73
GIAPPONE 33.12 37.95 30.80
3 3 UGOLKOVA Maria 1989 SUI 0.65 28.23 1:01.46 1:40.38 2:1212
SC USTER WALLISELLEN 33.23 38.92 31.74
4 7 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep 1998 TUR 0.75 29.28 1:05.29 1:42.59 2:13.81
ENERGY STANDARD 36.01 37.30 31.22
5 6 FRANCESCHI Sara 1999 ITA 0.71 28.49 1:02.11 1:42.34 2:14.79
Fiamme Gialle - Nuoto N. Livorno 33.62 40.23 32.45
6 1 TROMBETTI Luisa 1993 ITA 0.75 29.71 1:05.52 1:44.59 2:15.94
GS Fiamme Oro RN Torino 35.81 39.07 31.35
7 2 COCCONCELLI Costanza 2002 ITA 0.69 28.38 1:02.41 1:42.99 2:16.11
Nuoto Cl.Azzurra 91 - BO 34.03 40.58 33.12
8 8 HUETHER Marlene 1998 GER 0.73 29.20 1:06.26 1:46.45 2:20.95
NECKARSULMER SPORT UNION 37.06 40.19 34.50
Issued: 23/06/2019 at 20:28
Final B
1 2 CAROFALO Giulia 2002 ITA 0.73 29.35 1:05.15 1:45.74 2:18.31
Rari Nantes Torino 35.80 40.59 32.57
2 7 TOMA Federica 2002 ITA 0.77 29.62 1:03.86 1:46.61 2:18.80
Icos Sporting Club 34.24 42.75 32.19
3 4 GASTALDI Anita 2003 ITA 0.78 29.44 1:04.08 1:46.45 2:19.31
CSR Granda ssd 34.64 42.37 32.86
4 6 DE ASCENTIS Giulia 1993 ITA 0.71 29.69 1:07.91 1:47.83 2:19.80
Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri CC Aniene 38.22 39.92 31.97
5 3 FONTANA Chiara 2004 ITA 0.81 29.96 1:04.94 1:47.44 2:20.23
Nuoto Cl.Azzurra 91 - BO 34.98 42.50 32.79
6 5 MARINI Alice 2002 ITA 0.73 29.84 1:05.03 1:47.40 2:20.24
Canottieri Baldesio 35.19 42.37 32.84
7 1 MOLINO Ginevra 2001 ITA 0.78 30.48 1:06.67 1:48.26 2:22.24
Rari Nantes Torino 36.19 41.59 33.98
8 8 KUHN Lucie 2001 GER 0.74 29.65 1:06.18 1:48.35 2:23.07
SSG LEIPZIG 36.53 42.17 34.72
Issued: 23/06/2019 at 20:24
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\ — 56' SETTECOLLI - V. 50m '~"“
~ /-\ 'N
INTERNAZIONALI
DI NUOTO Men's 1500m Freestyle WR 14:31.02
23/06/2019 - 20:25 ER 14:34.04
CR 14:49.06
Heat 1 of 2
1 7 COSTA Guilherme BRA 2748  56.93 12698 1:57.11 2:27.28 25745 3:27.40 3:57.60 14:59.91
BRASILE 1998 29.45 30.05 30.13 30.17 30.17 29.95 30.20
4:27.58 4:57.76 5:27.92 5:58.14 6:28.24 6:58.55 7:28.72 7:59.14
29.98 30.18 30.16 30.22 30.10 30.31 30.17 30.42
8:29.21 8:59.49 9:29.48 9:59.84 10:30.10 11:00.15 11:30.28 12:00.46
30.07 30.28 29.99 30.36 30.26 30.05 30.13 30.18
12:30.66 13:00.81 13:30.85 14:01.05 14:30.78
30.20 30.15 30.04 30.20 29.73 29.13
2 6 IPSEN Anton Oerskov DEN 28.71 59.51 1:30.16 2:00.78 2:31.60 3:02.06 3:32.57 4:02.90 15:05.56
DANIMARCA 1994 30.80 30.65 30.62 30.82 30.46 30.51 30.33
4:33.28 5:03.13 5:33.56 6:03.47 6:33.87 7:03.75 7:34.18 8:04.41
30.38 29.85 30.43 29.91 30.40 29.88 30.43 30.23
8:34.66 9:04.84 9:35.16 10:05.34 10:35.81 11:05.89 11:36.53 12:06.59
30.25 30.18 30.32 30.18 30.47 30.08 30.64 30.06
12:36.96 13:07.26 13:37.70 14:07.82 14:37.77
30.37 30.30 30.44 30.12 29.95 27.79
3 5 ACERENZA Domenico ITA 28.77 59.48 1:30.48 2:01.12 2:31.91 3:0248 3:32.93 4:02.86 15:05.66
ITALIA 1995 30.71 31.00 30.64 30.79 30.57 30.45 29.93
4:32.98 5:02.66 5:32.44 6:02.11 6:31.85 7:01.64 7:31.60 8:01.40
30.12 29.68 29.78 29.67 29.74 29.79 29.96 29.80
8:31.47 9:01.59 9:31.97 10:02.39 10:33.22 11:03.83 11:34.70 12:05.58
30.07 30.12 30.38 30.42 30.83 30.61 30.87 30.88
12:36.62 13:07.49 13:38.13 14:08.44 14:38.29
31.04 30.87 30.64 30.31 29.85 27.37
4 4 PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA 28.12 58.18 1:28.50 1:58.73 2:29.11 2:59.41 3:29.85 4:00.28 15:11.48
ITALIA 1994 30.06 30.32 30.23 30.38 30.30 30.44 30.43
4:31.01 5:01.63 5:32.33 6:02.86 6:33.59 7:04.11 7:35.07 8:05.68
30.73 30.62 30.70 30.53 30.73 30.52 30.96 30.61
8:36.46 9:07.15 9:38.12 10:08.84 10:39.61 11:10.48 11:41.10 12:11.40
30.78 30.69 30.97 30.72 30.77 30.87 30.62 30.30
12:41.39 13:11.42 13:41.26 14:11.42 14:41.55
29.99 30.03 29.84 30.16 30.13 29.93
5 2 KALMAR Akos HUN 28.71 59.35 1:30.07 2:00.52 2:31.11 3:01.54 3:32.07 4:02.57 15:13.71
UNGHERIA 2000 30.64 30.72 30.45 30.59 30.43 30.53 30.50
4:33.12 5:03.51 5:33.99 6:04.58 6:35.05 7:05.71 7:36.10 8:06.74
30.55 30.39 30.48 30.59 30.47 30.66 30.39 30.64
8:37.26 9:07.92 9:38.41 10:09.03 10:39.43 11:10.09 11:40.55 12:11.24
30.52 30.66 30.49 30.62 30.40 30.66 30.46 30.69
12:41.72 13:12.60 13:43.12 14:13.92 14:44.25
30.48 30.88 30.52 30.80 30.33 29.46
6 8 CELIC Vuk SRB 27.55 5758 1:27.86 1:58.58 2:28.75 2:59.56 3:29.68 4:00.60 15:14.48
SERBIA 1996 30.03 30.28 30.72 30.17 30.81 30.12 30.92
4:30.96 5:01.89 5:32.19 6:02.85 6:32.73 7:03.17 7:33.57 8:04.46
30.36 30.93 30.30 30.66 29.88 30.44 30.40 30.89
8:34.98 9:05.63 9:36.04 10:07.02 10:37.52 11:08.30 11:38.91 12:10.03
30.52 30.65 30.41 30.98 30.50 30.78 30.61 31.12
12:40.63 13:11.85 13:42.51 14:13.82 14:44.29
30.60 31.22 30.66 31.31 30.47 30.19
7 0 ESCRITS MANOSA Albert ESP 27.97 58.06 1:28.56 1:59.20 2:29.95 3:00.41 3:31.01 4:01.59 15:20.95
REAL FED.ESP. DE NATACION 1998 30.09 30.50 30.64 30.75 30.46 30.60 30.58
4:32.36 5:03.06 5:33.58 6:04.59 6:35.17 7:06.00 7:36.86 8:07.80
30.77 30.70 30.52 31.01 30.58 30.83 30.86 30.94
8:38.63 9:09.47 9:40.39 10:11.46 10:42.61 11:13.63 11:44.71 12:15.65
30.83 30.84 30.92 31.07 31.15 31.02 31.08 30.94
12:46.68 13:17.95 13:49.15 14:20.34 14:51.20
31.03 31.27 31.20 31.19 30.86 29.75
8 1 DERBYSHIRE Tom GBR 28.89 59.71 1:30.58 2:01.83 2:33.12 3:04.23 3:35.67 4:06.98 15:38.75
University of Bath 1998 30.82 30.87 31.25 31.29 31.11 31.44 31.31
4:38.64 5:10.04 5:40.79 6:11.94 6:4293 7:1429 7:4560 8:17.02
31.66 31.40 30.75 31.15 30.99 31.36 31.31 31.42
8:48.38 9:19.86 9:51.51 10:23.17 10:55.02 11:26.79 11:58.66 12:30.43
31.36 31.48 31.65 31.66 31.85 31.77 31.87 31.77
13:01.98 13:33.90 14:05.65 14:37.32 15:08.83
31.55 31.92 31.75 31.67 31.51 29.92
9 3 NOERGAARD Alexander Asla DEN 28.38 59.15 1:30.72 2:02.02 2:33.85 3:05.76 3:37.95 4:09.97 15:53.89
DANIMARCA 2000 30.77 31.57 31.30 31.83 31.91 32.19 32.02
4:41.78 5:13.88 5:45.87 6:17.68 6:49.87 7:22.10 7:54.11 8:26.49
31.81 32.10 31.99 31.81 32.19 32.23 32.01 32.38
8:58.41 9:30.68 10:03.03 10:35.27 11:07.20 11:39.65 12:11.73 12:44.08
31.92 3227 32.35 32.24 31.93 32.45 32.08 32.35
13:16.00 13:48.18 14:19.92 14:52.14 15:23.34
31.92 32.18 31.74 32.22 31.20 30.55
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Issued: 23/06/2019 at 20:47

3 HAFNAOUI Ayoub
TUNISIA

4 OCCHIPINTI Alessio

GS Fiamme Oro
CC Aniene

5 BIANCALANA Lorenzo
Tirrenica Nuoto

6 BARTOLONI Christian
Azzurra Nuoto Prato

2 BETH Silas
SG BAD SCHWARTAU

7 CAMILOTTO Alberto
Hydros usd - Oderzo

Issued: 23/06/2019 at 12:19

Roma, June 21-23 2019

TUN 27.98
2002

4:32.01

30.96

8:37.93

31.26

12:45.09

31.06

ITA 29.10
1996

4:36.75

31.22

8:46.64

31.45

12:56.18

31.24

ITA 29.09
1999

4:37.02

31.09

8:46.34

31.07

12:59.38

31.57

ITA 28.86
1998

4:39.11

31.67

8:52.51

31.61

13:07.70

32.22

GER 28.12
2003

4:44.44

32.31

9:02.57

32.41

13:20.72

32.34

ITA 28.56
2002

4:40.29

31.88

8:58.25

32.36

13:21.03

32.83

Heat 2 of 2

57.98 1:28.42
30.00 30.44
5:02.32 5:33.22
30.31 30.90
9:08.82 9:40.02
30.89 31.20
13:15.74 13:46.96
30.65 31.22
59.70 1:30.86
30.60 31.16
5:07.69 5:39.28
30.94 31.59
9:17.80 9:49.53
31.16 31.73
13:27.05 13:58.24
30.87 31.19
59.60 1:30.91
30.51 31.31
5:08.05 5:39.23
31.03 31.18
9:18.10 9:49.85
31.76 31.75
13:30.61 14:01.84
31.23 31.23
59.59 1:30.89
30.73 31.30
5:10.68 5:42.40
31.57 31.72
9:24.07 9:55.99
31.56 31.92
13:39.80 14:11.53
32.10 31.73
59.01 1:31.03
30.89 32.02
5:16.45 5:48.75
32.01 32.30
9:34.77 10:06.75
32.20 31.98
13:52.82 14:25.29
32.10 32.47
59.50 1:30.78
30.94 31.28
5:12.46 5:44.56
32.17 32.10
9:30.89 10:03.47
32.64 32.58
13:54.41 14:27.57
33.38 33.16

1:568.52
30.10
6:03.56
30.34
10:10.87
30.85
14:18.14

31.18
2:01.68
30.82
6:10.36
31.08
10:20.52
30.99
14:29.09
30.85
2:01.61
30.70
6:10.42
31.19
10:21.24

31.39
14:33.54
31.70
2:01.89

31.00
6:14.20
31.80
10:27.24

31.25
14:43.87
32.34
2:02.99

31.96
6:20.91
32.16
10:39.01
32.26
14:57.44

32.15
2:02.22
31.44
6:16.73
32.17
10:36.20
32.73
15:01.01
33.44

2:29.24
30.72
6:34.45
30.89
10:42.03
31.16
14:47.83

29.69
2:32.54
30.86
6:41.67
31.31
10:51.72
31.20
14:59.89
30.80
2:32.98

31.37
6:41.46
31.04
10:52.89
31.65
15:04.20
30.66
2:33.41

31.52
6:45.93
31.73
10:59.38
32.14
15:15.44
31.57
2:35.13

32.14
6:53.43
32.52
11:11.56
32.55
15:29.45
32.01
2:33.71
31.49
6:48.73
32.00
11:09.08
32.83
15:34.01
33.00

2:59.73
30.49
7:05.16

30.71
11:12.53

30.50

29.26
3:03.39
30.85
7:12.67

31.00
11:22.61

30.89

29.17
3:03.72

30.74
7:12.73
31.27
11:24.35
31.46

29.45
3:04.63
31.22
7:17.70
31.77
11:31.80
32.42

31.18
3:07.28
32.15
7:25.55
32.12
11:43.78
32.22

30.72
3:05.30

31.59
7:21.21

32.48
11:42.09

33.06

32.33

3:30.61
30.88
7:36.03

30.87
11:43.64

31.11

3:34.61
31.22
7:44.16

31.49
11:54.00

31.39

3:35.02
31.30
7:43.93
31.20
11:55.99
31.64

3:35.97
31.34
7:49.32
31.62
12:03.43
31.63

3:40.03
32.75
7:57.57
32.02
12:16.45
32.67

3:36.72
31.42
7:53.34
32.13
12:15.18

33.09

4:01.05
30.44
8:06.67
30.64
12:14.03

30.39

4:05.53
30.92
8:15.19
31.03
12:24.94

30.94

4:05.93

30.91
8:15.27
31.34
12:27.81
31.82

4:07.44

31.47
8:20.90
31.58
12:35.48
32.05

4:12.13

32.10
8:30.16
32.59
12:48.38
31.93

4:08.41
31.69
8:25.89
32.55
12:48.20

33.02

15:17.09

15:29.06

15:33.65

15:46.62

16:00.17

16:06.34
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INTERNAZIONALI D'ITALIA
56' SETTECOLLI - V. 50m

N

DI NUOTO

Men's 1500m Freestyle

WR 14:31.02
23/06/2019 - 20:25 ER 14:34.04
CR 14:49.06
1 COSTA Guilherme BRA 27.48 56.93 1:26.98 1:57.11 2:27.28 2:57.45 3:27.40 3:57.60 14:59.91
BRASILE 1998 29.45 30.05 30.13 30.17 30.17 29.95 30.20
4:27.58 4:57.76 5:27.92 5:58.14 6:28.24 6:58.55 7:28.72 7:59.14
29.98 30.18 30.16 30.22 30.10 30.31 30.17 30.42
8:29.21 8:59.49 9:29.48 9:59.84 10:30.10 11:00.15 11:30.28 12:00.46
30.07 30.28 29.99 30.36 30.26 30.05 30.13 30.18
12:30.66 13:00.81 13:30.85 14:01.05 14:30.78
30.20 30.15 30.04 30.20 29.73 29.13
2 IPSEN Anton Oerskov DEN 28.71 59.51 1:30.16 2:00.78 2:31.60 3:02.06 3:32.57 4:02.90 15:05.56
DANIMARCA 1994 30.80 30.65 30.62 30.82 30.46 30.51 30.33
4:33.28 5:03.13 5:33.56 6:03.47 6:33.87 7:03.75 7:34.18 8:04.41
30.38 29.85 30.43 29.91 30.40 29.88 30.43 30.23
8:34.66 9:04.84 9:35.16 10:05.34 10:35.81 11:05.89 11:36.53 12:06.59
30.25 30.18 30.32 30.18 30.47 30.08 30.64 30.06
12:36.96 13:07.26 13:37.70 14:07.82 14:37.77
30.37 30.30 30.44 30.12 29.95 27.79
3 ACERENZA Domenico ITA 28.77 59.48 1:30.48 2:01.12 2:31.91 3:02.48 3:32.93 4:02.86 15:05.66
ITALIA 1995 30.71 31.00 30.64 30.79 30.57 30.45 29.93
4:32.98 5:02.66 5:32.44 6:02.11 6:31.85 7:01.64 7:31.60 8:01.40
30.12 29.68 29.78 29.67 29.74 29.79 29.96 29.80
8:31.47 9:01.59 9:31.97 10:02.39 10:33.22 11:03.83 11:34.70 12:05.58
30.07 30.12 30.38 30.42 30.83 30.61 30.87 30.88
12:36.62 13:07.49 13:38.13 14:08.44 14:38.29
31.04 30.87 30.64 30.31 29.85 27.37
4 PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA 28.12 58.18 1:28.50 1:58.73 2:29.11 2:59.41 3:29.85 4:00.28 15:11.48
ITALIA 1994 30.06 30.32 30.23 30.38 30.30 30.44 30.43
4:31.01 5:01.63 5:32.33 6:02.86 6:33.59 7:04.11 7:35.07 8:05.68
30.73 30.62 30.70 30.53 30.73 30.52 30.96 30.61
8:36.46 9:07.15 9:38.12 10:08.84 10:39.61 11:10.48 11:41.10 12:11.40
30.78 30.69 30.97 30.72 30.77 30.87 30.62 30.30
12:41.39 13:11.42 13:41.26 14:11.42 14:41.55
29.99 30.03 29.84 30.16 30.13 29.93
5 KALMAR Akos HUN 28.71 59.35 1:30.07 2:00.52 2:31.11 3:01.54 3:32.07 4:0257 15:13.71
UNGHERIA 2000 30.64 30.72 30.45 30.59 30.43 30.53 30.50
4:33.12 5:03.51 5:33.99 6:04.58 6:35.05 7:05.71 7:36.10 8:06.74
30.55 30.39 30.48 30.59 30.47 30.66 30.39 30.64
8:37.26 9:07.92 9:38.41 10:09.03 10:39.43 11:10.09 11:40.55 12:11.24
30.52 30.66 30.49 30.62 30.40 30.66 30.46 30.69
12:41.72 13:12.60 13:43.12 14:13.92 14:44.25
30.48 30.88 30.52 30.80 30.33 29.46
6 CELIC Vuk SRB 27.55 5758 1:27.86 1:58.58 2:28.75 2:59.56 3:29.68 4:00.60 15:14.48
SERBIA 1996 30.03 30.28 30.72 30.17 30.81 30.12 30.92
4:30.96 5:01.89 5:32.19 6:02.85 6:32.73 7:03.17 7:33.57 8:04.46
30.36 30.93 30.30 30.66 29.88 30.44 30.40 30.89
8:34.98 9:05.63 9:36.04 10:07.02 10:37.52 11:08.30 11:38.91 12:10.03
30.52 30.65 30.41 30.98 30.50 30.78 30.61 31.12
12:40.63 13:11.85 13:42.51 14:13.82 14:44.29
30.60 31.22 30.66 31.31 30.47 30.19
7 HAFNAOUI Ayoub TUN 27.98 5798 1:28.42 1:58.52 2:29.24 2:59.73 3:30.61 4:01.05 15:17.09
TUNISIA 2002 30.00 30.44 30.10 30.72 30.49 30.88 30.44
4:32.01 5:02.32 5:33.22 6:03.56 6:34.45 7:05.16 7:36.03 8:06.67
30.96 30.31 30.90 30.34 30.89 30.71 30.87 30.64
8:37.93 9:08.82 9:40.02 10:10.87 10:42.03 11:12.53 11:43.64 12:14.03
31.26 30.89 31.20 30.85 31.16 30.50 31.11 30.39
12:45.09 13:15.74 13:46.96 14:18.14 14:47.83
31.06 30.65 31.22 31.18 29.69 29.26
8 ESCRITS MANOSA Albert ESP 27.97 58.06 1:28.56 1:59.20 2:29.95 3:00.41 3:31.01 4:01.59 15:20.95
REAL FED.ESP. DE NATACION 1998 30.09 30.50 30.64 30.75 30.46 30.60 30.58
4:32.36 5:03.06 5:33.58 6:04.59 6:35.17 7:06.00 7:36.86 8:07.80
30.77 30.70 30.52 31.01 30.58 30.83 30.86 30.94
8:38.63 9:09.47 9:40.39 10:11.46 10:42.61 11:13.63 11:44.71 12:15.65
30.83 30.84 30.92 31.07 31.15 31.02 31.08 30.94
12:46.68 13:17.95 13:49.15 14:20.34 14:51.20
31.03 31.27 31.20 31.19 30.86 29.75
9 OCCHIPINTI Alessio ITA 29.10 59.70 1:30.86 2:01.68 2:32.54 3:03.39 3:34.61 4:05.53 15:29.06
GS Fiamme Oro 1996 30.60 31.16 30.82 30.86 30.85 31.22 30.92
CC Aniene 4:36.75 5:07.69 5:39.28 6:10.36 6:41.67 7:12.67 7:44.16 8:15.19
31.22 30.94 31.59 31.08 31.31 31.00 31.49 31.03
8:46.64 9:17.80 9:49.53 10:20.52 10:51.72 11:22.61 11:54.00 12:24.94
31.45 31.16 31.73 30.99 31.20 30.89 31.39 30.94
12:56.18 13:27.05 13:58.24 14:29.09 14:59.89
31.24 30.87 31.19 30.85 30.80 29.17
10 BIANCALANA Lorenzo ITA 29.09 59.60 1:30.91 2:01.61 2:32.98 3:03.72 3:35.02 4:05.93 15:33.65
Tirrenica Nuoto 1999 30.51 31.31 30.70 31.37 30.74 31.30 30.91
4:37.02 5:08.05 5:39.23 6:1042 6:41.46 7:12.73 7:43.93 8:15.27
31.09 31.03 31.18 31.19 31.04 31.27 31.20 31.34
8:46.34 9:18.10 9:49.85 10:21.24 10:52.89 11:24.35 11:55.99 12:27.81
31.07 31.76 31.75 31.39 31.65 31.46 31.64 31.82
12:59.38 13:30.61 14:01.84 14:33.54 15:04.20
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11 DERBYSHIRE Tom GBR 28.89 59.71 1:30.58 2:01.83 2:33.12 3:04.23 3:35.67 4:06.98 15:38.75
University of Bath 1998 30.82 30.87 31.25 31.29 31.11 31.44 31.31
4:38.64 5:10.04 5:40.79 6:11.94 6:4293 7:1429 7:4560 8:17.02
31.66 31.40 30.75 31.15 30.99 31.36 31.31 31.42
8:48.38 9:19.86 9:51.51 10:23.17 10:55.02 11:26.79 11:58.66 12:30.43
31.36 31.48 31.65 31.66 31.85 31.77 31.87 31.77
13:01.98 13:33.90 14:05.65 14:37.32 15:08.83
31.55 31.92 31.75 31.67 31.51 29.92
12 BARTOLONI Christian ITA 28.86 59.59 1:30.89 2:01.89 2:33.41 3:04.63 3:35.97 4:07.44 15:46.62
Azzurra Nuoto Prato 1998 30.73 31.30 31.00 31.52 31.22 31.34 31.47
4:39.11 5:10.68 5:42.40 6:14.20 6:4593 7:17.70 7:49.32 8:20.90
31.67 31.57 31.72 31.80 31.73 31.77 31.62 31.58
8:52.51 9:24.07 9:55.99 10:27.24 10:59.38 11:31.80 12:03.43 12:35.48
31.61 31.56 31.92 31.25 32.14 32.42 31.63 32.05
13:07.70 13:39.80 14:11.53 14:43.87 15:15.44
32.22 32.10 31.73 32.34 31.57 31.18
13 NOERGAARD Alexander Asla DEN 28.38 59.15 1:30.72 2:02.02 2:33.85 3:05.76 3:37.95 4:09.97 15:53.89
DANIMARCA 2000 30.77 31.57 31.30 31.83 31.91 32.19 32.02
4:41.78 5:13.88 54587 6:17.68 6:49.87 7:22.10 7:54.11 8:26.49
31.81 32.10 31.99 31.81 32.19 32.23 32.01 32.38
8:58.41 9:30.68 10:03.03 10:35.27 11:07.20 11:39.65 12:11.73 12:44.08
31.92 32.27 32.35 32.24 31.93 32.45 32.08 32.35
13:16.00 13:48.18 14:19.92 14:52.14 15:23.34
31.92 32.18 31.74 32.22 31.20 30.55
14 BETH Silas GER 28.12 59.01 1:31.03 2:02.99 2:35.13 3:07.28 3:40.03 4:12.13 16:00.17
SG BAD SCHWARTAU 2003 30.89 32.02 31.96 32.14 32.15 32.75 32.10
4:4444 511645 5:48.75 6:20.91 6:53.43 7:25.55 7:57.57 8:30.16
32.31 32.01 32.30 32.16 32.52 32.12 32.02 32.59
9:02.57 9:34.77 10:06.75 10:39.01 11:11.56 11:43.78 12:16.45 12:48.38
32.41 32.20 31.98 32.26 32.55 32.22 32.67 31.93
13:20.72 13:52.82 14:25.29 14:57.44 15:29.45
32.34 32.10 32.47 32.15 32.01 30.72
15 CAMILOTTO Alberto ITA 28.56 59.50 1:30.78 2:02.22 2:33.71 3:05.30 3:36.72 4:08.41 16:06.34
Hydros usd - Oderzo 2002 30.94 31.28 31.44 31.49 31.59 31.42 31.69
4:40.29 5:1246 54456 6:16.73 6:48.73 7:21.21 7:53.34 8:25.89
31.88 32.17 32.10 32.17 32.00 32.48 32.13 32.55
8:58.25 9:30.89 10:03.47 10:36.20 11:09.03 11:42.09 12:15.18 12:48.20
32.36 32.64 32.58 32.73 32.83 33.06 33.09 33.02
13:21.03 13:54.41 14:27.57 15:01.01 15:34.01
32.83 33.38 33.16 33.44 33.00 32.33
NOT CLASSIFIED
0 BUESSING Cedric 2003 GER SV NORDRHEIN - WESTFALEN ABS
0 ROBERTO Nicola 1999 ITA  Marina Militare CS Nuoto ABS
0 RUFFINI Simone 1989 ITA GS Fiamme Oro ABS
0 VALENTE Miguel 1993 BRA BRASILE ABS
0 VILLARINHO Diogo 1994 BRA BRASILE ABS
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